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PRE-SEARCH QUESTIONNAIRE

The Information Task is:

You are concerned with privacy issues related to electronic information and would like to know what laws have been passed by the US Congress regarding these issues. Identify three such laws.

1. Please indicate how familiar you are with the topic of this task:

	Not at all
	
	
	Somewhat
	
	
	Extremely

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7


2. Please indicate your level of expertise with the topic of this task:

	Novice
	
	
	
	
	
	Expert

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7


3. If you think that you know the answer to this question, please write the answer in the space below:

If you answered the question above, please circle the number that indicates how certain you are that your answer is correct. 

	Extremely Uncertain
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Extremely Certain

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7


4. Please indicate how much information you think is available in the .gov domain about the topic of this task:

	None
	
	
	Some
	
	
	A great deal

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7


5. Please indicate your confidence with respect to your response to the above Question 4.

	Not at all
	
	
	Somewhat
	
	
	Extremely

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7



